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Merit List for admission to UG Semester I dated 25 September 2024 

S.No Programme Name Registration no Name Father Name XII BEST 5 
1 CLUJ: BCA SF 243551160468  Lakshay Kumar Sushil Kumar 74.2 
2 CLUJ: BCA SF 243550636301  Mandeep Singh Shamsher singh 72.8 
3 CLUJ: BCA SF 243551258769  Sheikh Mohd Arsalan NASIR UD DIN SHEIKH 68.6 
4 CLUJ: BCA SF 433310029940  NIRMAL SINGH UDHAM SINGH SOHIL 68.4 
5 CLUJ: BCA SF 243551583599  Aniket Singh RAJESH KUMAR 65.6 
6 CLUJ: BCA SF 433310022918  Mohd salim MOHMAD Ibrahim 62.4 

S.No Programme Name Registration no Name Father Name XII BEST 5 
1 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 433310018451  Mehak sharma Parveen Kumar Sharma 88 
2 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 243551135667  TANISH SINGH WARYAM SINGH 75 
3 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 243551567142  Athar Bilal Lone Bilal Ahmed 75 

4 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 243550610845  Hretik Singh Katoch 
NARAYAN SINGH 
KATOCH 73.2 

5 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 243550636301  Mandeep Singh Shamsher singh 72.8 
6 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 243550979208  Arshit Choudhary vikram jeet 72.8 
7 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 433310027484  MOHD YOUNIS MOHD ASHRAF 71.8 
8 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 243551067346  VISHAL KUNDAL Makhan lal 70.4 
9 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 433310032688  HIMANSHU SHARMA SUKHDEV RAJ 70 

10 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 433310023251  DHANANJAY BARNA brij mohan barna 68.2 
11 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 433310006137  lakhvinder singh raj singh 67.6 
12 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 243551583599  Aniket Singh RAJESH KUMAR 65.6 
13 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 433310028046  NEERAJ SINGH RAKESH SINGH 63.6 
14 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 433310022739  SUNIL KUMAR TIRATH LAL 62 
15 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 433310005388  MOHD ANAYATULLAH RAYAZ AHMED 60.6 

16 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 433310028500  
PRATHAM 
CHOUDHARY SOHAN LAL 60.2 

17 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 433310028462  Ayush Sharma Hem Raj sharma 59.2 
18 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 243550397767  Akhil Sargotra BUI DITTA 58.8 
19 CLUJ: BSc in Chemistry 243551008231  Brij Mohan Singh Bali DARA SINGH 55.8 

S.No Programme Name Registration no Name Father Name XII BEST 5 
1 CLUJ: BSc in Electronics 243551567142  Athar Bilal Lone Bilal Ahmed 75 
2 CLUJ: BSc in Electronics 243551712690  Prabmher Singh Manjeet singh 70 



3 CLUJ: BSc in Electronics 243551583599  Aniket Singh RAJESH KUMAR 65.6 

4 CLUJ: BSc in Electronics 433310028500  
PRATHAM 
CHOUDHARY SOHAN LAL 60.2 

S.No Programme Name Registration no Name Father Name XII BEST 5 
1 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310030685  ANSH Kumar Jewal Singh 86.2 
2 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243551221561  Vaibhav Aryan SHIV KUMAR 85.2 
3 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310030841  GOURAV BASSAN MANGA RAM 82.2 
4 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243551426638  Aryan Khonja RAJAN KHONJA 78 
5 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243551135667  TANISH SINGH WARYAM SINGH 75 
6 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243551263354  TOHEED AHMED JUNIED AHMED 75 
7 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243551567142  Athar Bilal Lone Bilal Ahmed 75 
8 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243551160468  Lakshay Kumar Sushil Kumar 74.2 
9 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310003514  Manav salhotra Balwant Raj 73.6 

10 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243550610845  Hretik Singh Katoch 
NARAYAN SINGH 
KATOCH 73.2 

11 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310027484  MOHD YOUNIS MOHD ASHRAF 71.8 
12 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243551649339  Ajeet Agakar NEELAM KUMAR 69.4 
13 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310032625  Mohd Turab Kabir Ahmed 69 
14 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310029940  NIRMAL SINGH UDHAM SINGH SOHIL 68.4 
15 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310004437  sahil chand SUBASH CHAND 67.6 
16 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310031270  SUHANI KATOCH SANTOKH SINGH 67.4 
17 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243551320747  Neha Devi Ram lal 67 
18 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243551007587  Rajat Singh NASEEB SINGH 65.8 
19 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243551583599  Aniket Singh RAJESH KUMAR 65.6 
20 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243550581948  Balram Ramesh Kumar 65.4 
21 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243551032088  Ankush Kumar PUSHKAR RAJ 65.4 
22 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310002098  Mushir ul haq Ghulam Ahmad Bhat 65.4 
23 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310003698  VISHAL SINGH DARA SINGH 64.8 
24 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310028046  NEERAJ SINGH RAKESH SINGH 63.6 
25 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310022739  SUNIL KUMAR TIRATH LAL 62 
26 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243551048903  Purvansh Kumar CHANDAN KUMAR 61.2 
27 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310005388  MOHD ANAYATULLAH RAYAZ AHMED 60.6 
28 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310025060  Arti dhamir Kishore kumar 60.6 
29 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243551120177  Shivam Sharma Radhay Sham 60.2 

30 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310028500  
PRATHAM 
CHOUDHARY SOHAN LAL 60.2 

31 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 243551324475  Rehan Chowdhary HAIDER HUSSAIN 59.4 
32 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310028462  Ayush Sharma Hem Raj sharma 59.2 
33 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310031991  Anshu sharma Mulkh Raj 59.2 
34 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310009279  AMAN KUMAR Bishamber Dass 59 
35 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310030887  Tanish sharma Verinder kumar 59 
36 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310031874  Ansh Singh Mangat Singh 56.8 
37 CLUJ: BSc in Geography 433310029318  ADNAN CHOUDHARY ARSHAD AHMED 55.6 

S.No Programme Name Registration no Name Father Name XII BEST 5 
1 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 243551221561  Vaibhav Aryan SHIV KUMAR 85.2 
2 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310030841  GOURAV BASSAN MANGA RAM 82.2 
3 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 243551160468  Lakshay Kumar Sushil Kumar 74.2 
4 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310003514  Manav salhotra Balwant Raj 73.6 
5 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310027484  MOHD YOUNIS MOHD ASHRAF 71.8 



6 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 243551649339  Ajeet Agakar NEELAM KUMAR 69.4 
7 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310032625  Mohd Turab Kabir Ahmed 69 
8 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310029940  NIRMAL SINGH UDHAM SINGH SOHIL 68.4 
9 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310004437  sahil chand SUBASH CHAND 67.6 

10 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 243551320747  Neha Devi Ram lal 67 
11 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 243551007587  Rajat Singh NASEEB SINGH 65.8 
12 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 243551583599  Aniket Singh RAJESH KUMAR 65.6 
13 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 243550581948  Balram Ramesh Kumar 65.4 
14 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 243551032088  Ankush Kumar PUSHKAR RAJ 65.4 
15 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310002098  Mushir ul haq Ghulam Ahmad Bhat 65.4 
16 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 243551271517  Rehan Choudhary RIAZ AHMED 63 
17 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310022739  SUNIL KUMAR TIRATH LAL 62 
18 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310007320  RAGHAV SHARMA VINOD SHARMA 61.6 
19 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 243551048903  Purvansh Kumar CHANDAN KUMAR 61.2 
20 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310005388  MOHD ANAYATULLAH RAYAZ AHMED 60.6 
21 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310025060  Arti dhamir Kishore kumar 60.6 
22 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 243551120177  Shivam Sharma Radhay Sham 60.2 

23 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310028500  
PRATHAM 
CHOUDHARY SOHAN LAL 60.2 

24 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 243551324475  Rehan Chowdhary HAIDER HUSSAIN 59.4 
25 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310028462  Ayush Sharma Hem Raj sharma 59.2 
26 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310009279  AMAN KUMAR Bishamber Dass 59 
27 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310030887  Tanish sharma Verinder kumar 59 
28 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 243551140559  Laxmi CHAMBRU 56 
29 CLUJ: BSc in Geology 433310029318  ADNAN CHOUDHARY ARSHAD AHMED 55.6 

S.No Programme Name Registration no Name Father Name XII BEST 5 

1 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 243551135667  TANISH SINGH WARYAM SINGH 75 

2 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 243550047388  Mukesh Singh Sohil Vaid Parkash Sohil 74.8 

3 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 433310003514  Manav salhotra Balwant Raj 73.6 

4 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 243550610845  Hretik Singh Katoch 

NARAYAN SINGH 
KATOCH 73.2 

5 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 243550636301  Mandeep Singh Shamsher singh 72.8 

6 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 433310027484  MOHD YOUNIS MOHD ASHRAF 71.8 

7 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 433310028096  Gagandeep Singh Gurmeet Singh 71.6 

8 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 243551067346  VISHAL KUNDAL Makhan lal 70.4 

9 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 433310032688  HIMANSHU SHARMA SUKHDEV RAJ 70 

10 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 243551649339  Ajeet Agakar NEELAM KUMAR 69.4 

11 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 433310006137  lakhvinder singh raj singh 67.6 

12 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 433310031270  SUHANI KATOCH SANTOKH SINGH 67.4 

13 CLUJ: BSc in 243551206846  Ankush Kumari Rajesh Kumar 63.6 



Mathematics 

14 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 433310007320  RAGHAV SHARMA VINOD SHARMA 61.6 

15 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 243551000398  Jigmath Chotsok tsewang phuntsok 61.4 

16 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 243551120177  Shivam Sharma Radhay Sham 60.2 

17 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 433310028500  

PRATHAM 
CHOUDHARY SOHAN LAL 60.2 

18 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 243550397767  Akhil Sargotra BUI DITTA 58.8 

19 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 433310032473  Vansh kumar Ravan kumar 54 

20 
CLUJ: BSc in 
Mathematics 433310008659  Sumit ganotra Skinder kumar 53.2 

S.No Programme Name Registration no Name Father Name XII BEST 5 
1 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 243551135667  TANISH SINGH WARYAM SINGH 75 
2 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 243551567142  Athar Bilal Lone Bilal Ahmed 75 
3 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310003514  Manav salhotra Balwant Raj 73.6 

4 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 243550610845  Hretik Singh Katoch 
NARAYAN SINGH 
KATOCH 73.2 

5 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 243550636301  Mandeep Singh Shamsher singh 72.8 
6 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310027484  MOHD YOUNIS MOHD ASHRAF 71.8 
7 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310028096  Gagandeep Singh Gurmeet Singh 71.6 
8 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310032688  HIMANSHU SHARMA SUKHDEV RAJ 70 
9 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 243551649339  Ajeet Agakar NEELAM KUMAR 69.4 

10 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310023251  DHANANJAY BARNA brij mohan barna 68.2 
11 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310006137  lakhvinder singh raj singh 67.6 
12 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 243550733401  Harman Choudhary Rajan kumar 66.8 
13 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 243551583599  Aniket Singh RAJESH KUMAR 65.6 
14 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 243551032088  Ankush Kumar PUSHKAR RAJ 65.4 
15 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310003698  VISHAL SINGH DARA SINGH 64.8 
16 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310028046  NEERAJ SINGH RAKESH SINGH 63.6 
17 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 243551520594  Amit Singh JAIMAL SINGH 63 
18 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310022739  SUNIL KUMAR TIRATH LAL 62 
19 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310007320  RAGHAV SHARMA VINOD SHARMA 61.6 
20 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310005388  MOHD ANAYATULLAH RAYAZ AHMED 60.6 

21 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310028500  
PRATHAM 
CHOUDHARY SOHAN LAL 60.2 

22 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 243550397767  Akhil Sargotra BUI DITTA 58.8 
23 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310031874  Ansh Singh Mangat Singh 56.8 
24 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310032473  Vansh kumar Ravan kumar 54 
25 CLUJ: BSc in Physics 433310008659  Sumit ganotra Skinder kumar 53.2 

S.No Programme Name Registration no Name Father Name XII BEST 5 
1 CLUJ: BSc in Statistics 243551221561  Vaibhav Aryan SHIV KUMAR 85.2 
2 CLUJ: BSc in Statistics 433310003514  Manav salhotra Balwant Raj 73.6 
3 CLUJ: BSc in Statistics 243551649339  Ajeet Agakar NEELAM KUMAR 69.4 
4 CLUJ: BSc in Statistics 243551007587  Rajat Singh NASEEB SINGH 65.8 
5 CLUJ: BSc in Statistics 243551583599  Aniket Singh RAJESH KUMAR 65.6 
6 CLUJ: BSc in Statistics 433310007320  RAGHAV SHARMA VINOD SHARMA 61.6 



7 CLUJ: BSc in Statistics 243551048903  Purvansh Kumar CHANDAN KUMAR 61.2 
8 CLUJ: BSc in Statistics 243551120177  Shivam Sharma Radhay Sham 60.2 

9 CLUJ: BSc in Statistics 433310028500  
PRATHAM 
CHOUDHARY SOHAN LAL 60.2 

10 CLUJ: BSc in Statistics 433310029318  ADNAN CHOUDHARY ARSHAD AHMED 55.6 
11 CLUJ: BSc in Statistics 433310032473  Vansh kumar Ravan kumar 54 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Principal 
 

 


